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AAU /  XG /  A
Session: 03B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Halle Felder2566
Empire

9.000 9.400 9.0509.100 36.550
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Sarah Pitcher2567
Empire

8.200 8.600 9.3009.000 35.100
2 3 2 1 2 

2 

Melissa Perez2568
Empire

7.950 9.050 9.0758.300 34.375
3 2 3 2 3 

3 

Reagan Hines2565
Empire

7.900 8.450 8.4007.350 32.100
4 4 4 4 4 

4 
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AAU /  XG /  B
Session: 03B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Murray2569
Empire

9.050 9.550 9.4009.075 37.075
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Savannah Turpin2591
MEGA

8.850 8.900 9.4258.400 35.575
3 3T 4 1 2 

2 

Anais Robledo2581
GymMasters

9.000 8.725 9.3758.300 35.400
2 5 5 3 3 

3 

Caroline Holbrook2564
Empire

7.750 9.175 9.0758.725 34.725
5 2 3 4 4 

4 

Anna Leigh Tangeman2579
GymMasters

8.150 8.900 8.8258.825 34.700
4 4T 2 5 5 

5 
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AAU /  XS /  A
Session: 03B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayleigh Hix2794
Lake Murray

8.850 9.400 9.3509.500 37.100
1 4 2 2 1 

1 

Tristin Ware2844
Spirit

8.650 9.550 9.3259.550 37.075
3T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Hadley Costello2842
Spirit

8.650 9.650 9.4509.275 37.025
4T 1 4 1 3 

3 

Leah Derrick2840
Spirit

8.650 9.500 9.0009.175 36.325
5T 3 5 5T 4 

4 

Arwen Collins2795
Lake Murray

8.750 9.150 9.0008.750 35.650
2 7 8 6T 5 

5 

Catey Phillips2793
GymMasters

8.250 9.375 8.4009.350 35.375
6 5 3 9 6 

6 

Emma Belyn2799
Lake Murray

7.050 9.250 9.2258.950 34.475
9 6 6 4 7 

7 

Camille Hamilton2737
Carolina

8.050 8.775 8.9508.400 34.175
7 8 9 7 8 

8 

Ava Temoney2787
Carolina

7.850 8.200 8.6508.825 33.525
8 9 7 8 9 

9 
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AAU /  XS /  B
Session: 03B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cassidy Bigbee2798
Lake Murray

9.000 9.575 9.3009.600 37.475
2 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Arabella Walters2801
Lake Murray

9.100 9.300 9.0009.375 36.775
1 5T 2 7 2 

2 

Kate Ritchey2791
GymMasters

8.700 9.300 9.1009.225 36.325
4 6T 4T 5 3 

3 

Keeleigh Johnikin2804
Lake Murray

8.250 9.575 9.2259.225 36.275
7T 2T 5T 3 4 

4 

Ava Rose Brannen2843
Spirit

8.250 9.175 9.3009.325 36.050
8T 8 3 2T 5 

5 

Brittan Bearden2771
Empire

8.100 9.450 9.1759.050 35.775
9 4 6 4 6 

6 

Brianna Jett2805
Lake Murray

8.850 9.550 9.0508.275 35.725
3 3 7 6 7 

7 

Amber Russell2807
MEGA

8.400 9.275 8.9508.025 34.650
6 7 8 8 8 

8 

Hannah Magargle2775
Empire

8.650 9.150 8.8257.600 34.225
5 9 9 9 9 

9 
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AAU /  XS /  C
Session: 03B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Phoenix Shirah2845
Spirit

8.200 9.375 9.1009.275 35.950
9 2 2 4T 1 

1 

Gracie Floyd2806
MEGA

8.700 8.700 9.1509.300 35.850
3T 9 1 2 2 

2 

Diamond Anderson2800
Lake Murray

8.450 9.400 9.1008.750 35.700
5T 1 5T 5T 3 

3 

Mia Taradash2802
Lake Murray

8.850 9.050 8.8258.850 35.575
2 4 4 6 4 

4 

Jordan Franklin2738
Carolina

8.450 8.975 9.3258.750 35.500
6T 6* 6T 1 5T

5T

KaLiyah Langley2740
Carolina

9.150 8.975 9.1258.250 35.500
1 5* 8 3 6T

6T

Jackie Berenyi2789
GymMasters

7.800 8.950 8.8008.450 34.000
10 7 7 7 7 

7 

MaKenzy Runyan2803
Lake Murray

8.300 9.250 7.2009.175 33.925
8 3 3 10 8 

8 

Alejandra Perez2809
MEGA

8.350 8.800 8.5507.800 33.500
7 8 9 8 9 

9 

Indiyah Matthews2739
Carolina

8.700 7.850 8.4757.375 32.400
4T 10 10 9 10 

10 
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AAU /  XS /  D
Session: 03B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Josie Blanchard2797
Lake Murray

9.050 9.475 9.2009.350 37.075
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Aryssa Harrison2790
Carolina

8.300 8.975 9.5009.375 36.150
7 5 1T 1 2T

2T

Jetzabel Perez2808
MEGA

8.750 9.250 9.1758.975 36.150
2 3 4 4 3T

3T

Helen Berenyi2788
GymMasters

8.050 9.100 8.9759.375 35.500
8 4 2T 5 4 

4 

Tavia McMillan2841
MEGA

8.450 8.750 9.3008.950 35.450
5 7 5 2 5 

5 

Ann Marie Gilliam2770
Empire

8.700 8.625 8.9258.400 34.650
3 9 8T 6 6 

6 

Katie Staub2773
Empire

8.550 8.800 8.6508.400 34.400
4 6 9T 8 7 

7 

Elizabeth Batchelor2772
Empire

7.550 9.325 8.8008.425 34.100
9 2 7 7 8 

8 

Hailey Owensby2774
Empire

8.350 8.650 7.8508.700 33.550
6 8 6 9 9 

9 
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AAU /  1 /  A
Session: 04B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Ellis1023
Lake Murray

8.550 9.000 8.8508.400 34.800
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Zoe Palmore1028
Lake Murray

8.450 8.750 8.6758.800 34.675
3 2T 2 3 2 

2 

Jena HarmOn1014
Empire

8.200 8.750 8.6008.300 33.850
5 3T 4 4 3 

3 

Carleigh Crowley1025
Lake Murray

7.750 7.500 8.5508.875 32.675
7 5 1 5 4 

4 

Lyla Hansen1015
Empire

8.500 6.750 9.2008.000 32.450
2 7 5 1 5 

5 

BeBe Davidson1024
Lake Murray

8.000 8.000 8.5007.650 32.150
6 4 6 6 6 

6 

Alexandra Jordan1020
Empire

8.350 7.150 8.2507.250 31.000
4 6 7 7 7 

7 

ProScore v 5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lake Murray  Gy mnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 Women's Gamecock I nvitational
Meet Results
Feb 10-12, 2017

Page:  1
Printed: 2/13/2017 5:03:25 PM

AAU /  1 /  B
Session: 04B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kyleigh Bolton1018
Empire

8.950 8.950 8.8259.000 35.725
3 3 3 5 1 

1 

Kira Yulee1026
Lake Murray

9.200 7.900 9.0259.400 35.525
1 6 1 2T 2 

2 

Ella Cook1017
Empire

8.100 9.025 9.0509.300 35.475
6 1 2 1 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Garnett1016
Empire

9.000 8.750 9.0258.600 35.375
2 4 4 3T 4 

4 

Tayloe Richardson1027
Lake Murray

8.700 8.975 8.4758.300 34.450
4 2 6 6 5 

5 

Wynter Fitz-Gerald1022
Lake Murray

8.350 8.400 8.8508.525 34.125
5 5 5 4 6 

6 

Isabella Horton1013
Empire

8.000 6.450 8.3758.250 31.075
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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AAU /  2 /  A
Session: 04B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Charleston Rogers1136
MEGA

9.100 9.400 9.1759.225 36.900
2T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Lillian McKinney1130
Lake Murray

9.100 9.100 9.1009.075 36.375
3T 3 5 2 2 

2 

Hailey Brown1126
Lake Murray

8.800 9.275 8.9509.125 36.150
4 2 3T 3 3 

3 

Kara Wilson1128
Lake Murray

9.250 9.000 8.7509.125 36.125
1 5 4T 4 4 

4 

Mollie Benage1127
Lake Murray

8.750 9.025 8.6758.950 35.400
5 4 6 6 5 

5 

Ashlyn Dean1124
Lake Murray

8.500 8.425 8.7008.800 34.425
7T 7 7 5 6 

6 

Lorelei Edwards1106
All Star

8.500 8.650 8.4008.650 34.200
8T 6 8 7 7 

7 

Farrah Vann1129
Lake Murray

8.650 7.600 7.9509.300 33.500
6 8 1 8 8 

8 
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AAU /  2 /  B
Session: 04B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tara Sciortino1134
MEGA

9.000 9.100 9.6259.425 37.150
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Meredith Merrill1137
MEGA

8.850 9.175 9.2009.225 36.450
2 2 3 3 2 

2 

Benita Stewart1135
MEGA

8.700 8.875 9.5009.350 36.425
5 4 2 2 3 

3 

Laurel Tolar1108
All Star

8.600 9.250 9.1008.800 35.750
6T 1 5 5T 4 

4 

Gabriella Adams1131
MEGA

8.600 8.000 9.1508.725 34.475
7T 7 6 4 5 

5 

Alaina Bledsoe1133
MEGA

8.800 8.100 9.1008.450 34.450
3 6 8 6T 6 

6 

Kennedy Busenlehner1125
Lake Murray

8.200 8.400 8.6508.950 34.200
9 5 4 7 7 

7 

Taylor Holland1123
Lake Murray

8.750 6.950 8.3008.425 32.425
4 8 9 9 8 

8 

Larson Blackhurst1107
All Star

8.450 0.000 8.4008.475 25.325
8 9 7 8 9 

9 
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AAU /  3 /  All
Session: 04B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lily Nanna1220
All Star

8.850 9.150 9.5009.050 36.550
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Esther Su1219
All Star

8.550 9.500 9.3008.375 35.725
2T 1 3 3 2 

2 

Jordyn Jones1221
All Star

8.550 8.950 9.3508.475 35.325
3T 3 2 2 3 

3 
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AAU /  XB /  A
Session: 05B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brooke Fogle2311
Palmet to Elite

9.050 9.400 9.3008.925 36.675
1T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Victoria Jordan2273
Empire

8.300 9.250 8.6258.400 34.575
3 2T 7 3 2 

2 

Morgan Horlback2223
Carolina

9.050 8.450 7.8508.850 34.200
2T 5 4 7T 3 

3 

Zoe Proctor2312
Palmet to Elite

6.700 9.250 8.9009.325 34.175
8 3T 1 2 4 

4 

Jadyn Humble2293
MEGA

8.100 8.900 8.3008.425 33.725
4 4 6 6 5 

5 

Samantha Faber2224
Carolina

7.950 8.200 8.3508.975 33.475
7 6 2 5 6 

6 

Zara Walker2228
Carolina

8.050 7.950 8.5508.825 33.375
5 7 5 4 7 

7 

Mya Walker2227
Carolina

8.000 6.650 7.8507.750 30.250
6 8 8 8T 8 

8 
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AAU /  XB /  B
Session: 05B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Taylor Brown2333
Spirit

9.375 9.675 9.4009.475 37.925
1 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Calee Hartzog2310
Palmet to Elite

9.150 9.675 9.5509.300 37.675
2T 2T 3 1 2 

2 

Emily McElveen2336
Spirit

9.100 9.075 9.4259.550 37.150
4 4 1 2 3 

3 

Abigail Shull2292
MEGA

9.150 9.525 8.8008.475 35.950
3T 3 5 5 4 

4 

Arianna Cook2296
Miss Kim's

8.400 8.350 9.2507.875 33.875
5 5 7 4 5 

5 

Lauren Benson2226
Carolina

8.150 7.900 8.7258.800 33.575
6 6 4 6 6 

6 

Amariah Fortune2295
Miss Kim's

7.750 7.500 8.6508.375 32.275
7 7 6 7 7 

7 
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AAU /  XB /  C
Session: 05B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shelby Lloyd2272
Empire

9.300 9.575 9.0759.325 37.275
1 1 3 6 1 

1 

Hayley Miller2270
Empire

8.850 9.225 9.4759.475 37.025
3 2 1 2 2 

2 

Gabrielle Peed2269
Empire

9.000 9.175 9.3509.350 36.875
2 4T 2 3 3 

3 

Michelle Lockette2288
Lake Murray

8.200 9.200 9.1509.275 35.825
6 3 4 5 4 

4 

Hannah Brown2286
Lake Murray

8.450 9.175 9.5008.625 35.750
5 5T 6 1 5 

5 

Elizabeth Wells2268
Empire

8.700 8.975 9.2508.700 35.625
4 6 5 4 6 

6 

Chloe Kimble2290
Lake Murray

8.050 8.450 8.7008.575 33.775
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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AAU /  XB /  D
Session: 05B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Macy McDonald2271
Empire

9.350 9.425 9.5509.625 37.950
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Briana Bailey2335
Spirit

8.850 9.450 9.4509.250 37.000
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Demaris Zermano2266
Empire

8.800 9.250 9.4008.750 36.200
3 3 6 3 3 

3 

Emily Derienzo2264
Empire

8.450 9.100 9.2759.200 36.025
6 6T 4T 4 4 

4 

Rachel Fleece2263
Empire

8.750 9.150 8.8759.225 36.000
4 4 3 6 5 

5 

Mauriana Hilton2283
Lake Murray

8.100 9.125 9.1509.200 35.575
7 5 5T 5 6 

6 

Bella Carswell2265
Empire

8.650 9.100 8.7008.675 35.125
5 7T 7 7 7 

7 
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AAU /  XB /  E
Session: 05B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lucy Beverly2334
Spirit

9.175 9.375 9.3009.225 37.075
3 1 6 4 1 

1 

Julia Lee2337
Spirit

9.150 9.100 9.4009.325 36.975
4 5 4 2 2 

2 

Serina Gray2294
Miss Kim's

8.600 9.300 9.2009.600 36.700
5 2T 1 7 3 

3 

Maille White2267
Empire

9.200 9.000 8.9509.425 36.575
2 6 2 8 4 

4 

Kennedy Jones2291
Lake Murray

8.400 9.300 9.2259.350 36.275
7T 3T 3 5T 5 

5 

Maliya Kinard2289
Lake Murray

8.450 9.250 9.2259.125 36.050
6 4 8 6T 6 

6 

Anaya Butler2297
Miss Kim's

9.250 7.450 8.6508.750 34.100
1 8 9 9 7 

7 

Reilly Grace Wilson2287
Lake Murray

8.400 7.000 9.4259.150 33.975
8T 9 7 1 8 

8 

Maddie Crow2285
Lake Murray

6.800 8.500 9.3259.250 33.875
9 7 5 3 9 

9 
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AAU /  XB /  All Ages
Session: 05B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Empire * 113.050 27.850 28.250 28.525 28.425

11 3 1

2 Spirit * 112.825 27.700 28.500 28.350 28.275
22 1 2

3 Lake Murray * 109.175 25.300 27.750 27.875 28.250
34 4 3

4 Palmetto Elite * 108.525 24.900 28.325 27.550 27.750
46 2 4

5 Miss Kim's * 105.225 26.250 25.150 26.725 27.100
53 5 5

6 Carolina * 102.125 25.250 24.600 26.650 25.625
65 6 6
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AAU /  XG /  All Ages
Session: 03B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Empire * 109.325 26.250 28.125 27.175 27.775

11 1 1
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AAU /  XS /  All Ages
Session: 03B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Lake Murray * 112.200 27.150 28.700 28.475 27.875

31 1T 1

2 Spirit * 110.875 25.950 28.700 28.150 28.075
13 2T 2

3 Carolina * 108.125 26.300 26.925 26.950 27.950
22 6 5

4 MEGA * 108.075 25.900 27.325 27.225 27.625
44T 5 4

5 GymMasters * 107.600 25.000 27.775 27.950 26.875
66 4 3

6 Empire * 106.925 25.900 27.925 26.175 26.925
55T 3 6
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AAU /  1 /  All Ages
Session: 04B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Empire * 107.350 26.450 26.725 26.900 27.275

11T 1T 2

2 Lake Murray * 106.975 26.450 26.725 27.075 26.725
22T 2T 1
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AAU /  2 /  All Ages
Session: 04B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 MEGA * 110.950 26.950 27.675 28.000 28.325

12 1 1

2 Lake Murray * 108.900 27.150 27.400 27.550 26.800
21 2 2

3 All Star * 95.275 25.550 17.900 25.925 25.900
33 3 3
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AAU /  3 /  All
Session: 04B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 All Star * 107.600 25.950 27.600 25.900 28.150

11 1 1
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